UNIVERSITY OF KOTA - KOTA

PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION
Revised B.A. Part-111 (10+2+3) Examination of the three year Degree Course, 2020
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Day Date Time Subject Paper

Monday 21.09.2020 | 12:00 pm to 2:00 pm Rajasthani/Psychology Paper- I

Tuesday 22.09.2020 | 12:00 pm to 2:00 pm Home Science Paper- I

Wednesday | 23.09.2020 12:00 pm to 2:00 pm Sanskrit Paper- |

Thursday 24.09.2020 | 12:00 pm to 2:00 pm History (Only for Regular/Ex. Stud.) Paper- |

Thursday 24.09.2020 | 4:00 pm to 6:00 pm Maths Paper- |

Friday 25.09.2020 | 12:00 pm to 2:00 pm Public Administration (Only for Paper- |
Regular/Ex. Stud.)

Saturday 26.09.2020 | 12:00 pm to 2:00 pm English Literature Paper —I

Monday 28.09.2020 | 12:00 pm to 2:00 pm History (only for Regular/ Ex. candidates) | paper- I

Monday 28.09.2020 | 4:00 pm to 6:00 pm Maths Paper- I

Wednesday | 30.09.2020 | 12:00 pm to 2:00 pm English Literature Paper- I

Thursday 01.10.2020 | 12:00 pm to 2:00 pm Sanskrit Paper- Il

Saturday 03.10.2020 | 12:00 pm to 2:00 pm Political Science (only for Regular/ EX. Paper- |
candidates)

Saturday 03.10.2020 | 4:00 pm to 6:00 pm Maths Paper- Il

Monday 05.10.2020 | 12:00 pm to 2:00 pm Public Administration (Only for Paper-I|
Regular/Ex. Stud.)

Tuesday 06.10.2020 | 12:00 pm to 2:00 pm Political Science (Only for Non- Paper- |
Collegiate)

Tuesday 06.10.2020 | 4:00 pmto 6:00 pm Political Science (Only for Non- Paper- |
Collegiate)

Wednesday | 07.10.2020 | 12:00 pm to 2:00 pm Sociology (Only for Non-Collegiate) Paper-I|

Wednesday | 07.10.2020 | 4:00 pm to 6:00 pm Sociology (Only for Non-Collegiate) Paper-I|

Thursday 08.10.2020 | 12:00 pm to 2:00 pm Geography (Only for Non-Collegiate) Paper- |

Thursday 08.10.2020 | 4:00 pm to 6:00 pm Geography (Only for Non-Collegiate) Paper- |

Friday 09.10.2020 | 12:00 pm to 2:00 pm Hindi Litt.(Only for Non-Collegiate) Paper- |

Friday 09.10.2020 | 4:00 pm to 6:00 pm Hindi Litt.(Only for Non-Collegiate) Paper- |

Saturday 10.10.2020 | 12:00 pm to 2:00 pm Political Science (Only for Non- Paper- 11
Collegiate)

Saturday 10.10.2020 | 4:00 pm to 6:00 pm Political Science (Only for Non- Paper- Il
Collegiate)




Monday 12.10.2020 | 12:00 pm to 2:00 pm Geography (Only for Non-Collegiate) Paper- I
Monday 12.10.2020 | 4:00 pm to 6:00 pm Geography (Only for Non-Collegiate) Paper- 11
Tuesday 13.10.2020 | 12:00 pm to 2:00 pm History (Only for Non-Collegiate) Paper- |
Tuesday 13.10.2020 | 4:00 pm to 6:00 pm History (Only for Non-Collegiate) Paper- |
Wednesday | 14.10.2020 | 12:00 pmto 2:00 pm Hindi Litt.(Only for Non-Collegiate) Paper- I
Wednesday | 14.10.2020 | 4:00 pm to 6:00 pm Hindi Litt.(Only for Non-Collegiate) Paper- Il
Thursday 15.10.2020 | 12:00 pm to 2:00 pm History (Only for Non-Collegiate) Paper- I
Thursday 15.10.2020 | 4:00 pm to 6:00 pm History (Only for Non-Collegiate) Paper- Il
Friday 16.10.2020 | 12:00 pm to 2:00 pm Public Administration (Only for Non- Paper-|
Collegiate)
Friday 16.10.2020 | 4:00 pm to 6:00 pm Public Administration (Only for Non- Paper-I
Collegiate)
Monday 19.10.2020 | 12:00 pm to 2:00 pm Geography (Only for Regular/Ex. Stud.)/ | Paper- I
Philosophy
Tuesday 20.10.2020 | 12:00 pm to 2:00 pm Public Administration (Only for Non- Paper-I1
Collegiate)
Tuesday 20.10.2020 | 4:00 pm to 6:00 pm Public Administration (Only for Non- Paper-I|
Collegiate)
Wednesday | 21.10.2020 | 12:00 pm to 2:00 pm Sociology (only for Regular/ EX. Paper- |
candidates)
Thursday 22.10.2020 | 12:00 pm to 2:00 pm Geography (Only for Regular/Ex. Stud.)/ | Paper- II
Philosophy
Friday 23.10.2020 | 12:00 pm to 2:00 pm Political Science (only for Regular/ EX. Paper- I
candidates)
Monday 26.10.2020 | 12:00 pm to 2:00 pm Sociology (only for Regular/ EX. Paper-I1
candidates)
Tuesday 27.10.2020 | 4:00 pm to 6:00 pm General Hindi Comp.
Paper
General English Comp.
Paper
Thursday 29.10.2020 | 4:00 pm to 6:00 pm Elementary Comp. Application Comp.
Paper
Environmental Studies, Disaster Comp.
Management & Sports Philosophy Paper
Note: 1. No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers.

2. Grievances regarding question papers, if any, must be submitted through the Centre Superintendent
concerned, so as to reach the University within a week from the date of examination of the paper
concerned, after which no grievance shall be entertained.
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September-2020

Controller of Examinations




